
Description 

Fees & Other  
Non-Interest  
Bearing Charges	

Annual Card fee

Delinquency 
Assessments

Express Cash 
(if permitted by Company) 

Foreign exchange 

Statement reprint 

Card reinstatement

Credit balance refund

Non-sufficient  
funds fee 

Membership Rewards  
enrollment fee4   

(if permitted by Company)

AMEX BANK OF CANADA

American Express®

Corporate Card Fee Schedule

1.	 Varies according to Company contract. 
2.	 +plus foreign exchange rate if applicable.
3.	 Any conversion commission charged on the original charge will not be returned on a 

refund.
4.	 Participation is subject to the approval of the Company.
5.	 Annual program fees will be billed to the Card account on the enrollment date. 
6.	 If the Cardmember has an existing American Express Personal Card enrolled in the 

Membership Rewards Tier, the Corporate Card can be linked to it upon enrollment  
for a reduced fee.

®: Used under license from American Express. 
Copyright ©: Amex Bank of Canada, 2022. Accurate as of April, 2022.
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Varies1 

0.0822% daily 
(30% annually)

2% of the transaction 
amount + $1.00  
per transaction2

Interbank rate + 2.5% 
Conversion commission3

$5.00 per statement

$50.00 per reinstatement

$20.00 per cheque

$20.00 per failed payment

$99. 00  
+ applicable taxes5 
(for linked accounts, fee is  
$75.00 + applicable taxes)6

GLOBAL 
COMMERCIAL SERVICES



Description 

Frais et autres frais  
ne constituant pas  
des opérations  
portant intérêts

Frais annuels de la Carte

Frais moratoires

Comptant Express 
(si l’entreprise le permet) 

Opération de change

Réimpression du relevé 

Rétablissement de Carte

Remboursement  
de solde créditeur

Frais pour insuffisance  
de fonds

Frais d’adhésion au 
programme Points-

privilèges4   
(si l’entreprise le permet)

BANQUE AMEX DU CANADA

Barème des frais pour Cartes affaires 
American ExpressMD

1.	 Variation selon le contrat d’entreprise. 
2.	 Plus taux de change s’il y a lieu.
3.	 Toute commission de conversion facturée pour l’achat initial ne sera pas restituée dans 

le remboursement.
4.	 La participation est assujettie à l’approbation de l’entreprise.
5.	 Les frais annuels du programme seront portés au compte-Carte à la date d’adhésion.
6.	 Si le titulaire de la Carte détient une Carte American Express personnelle inscrite au 

niveau Points-privilèges, la Carte affaires peut y être associée moyennant des frais 
réduits lors de l’adhésion.

MD : utilisée en vertu d’une licence accordée par American Express. 
© Banque Amex du Canada, 2022. Renseignements à jour en avril 2022.
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Variation1 

0,0822 % quotidiennement 
(30 % annuellement)

2 % du montant de 
l’opération + 1 $ par 
opération2

Taux interbancaire + 
commission de conversion 
de 2,5 %3

5 $ par relevé

50 $ par rétablissement

20 $ par chèque

20 $ par défaut de paiement

99 $ + taxes applicables5 
(pour les comptes associés, 
les frais sont de 75 $ + taxes 
applicables)6

MONDIAL 
SERVICES COMMERCIAUX


